
Webinar on Digital Pedagogies

Summary
DIGI ENE is one of the sub-

initiatives launched in the context

of the ETF Network of Excellence.

The focus will be digital teaching

and learning practices. The overall

objective of the sub-initiative is

to show how digital teaching and

learning can efficiently increase

students’ learning, presenting

tools and methodologies, and

supporting participating Centres

of Excellence in integrating them

in their working environment.

Objectives:

Teachers’ digital

competencies

present approaches to teaching for

effective technology integration into

education &

open a platform for discussion and

transnational learning among members

of the network & 

enhance reflection on the role of

technology inside the school

environment. 

The webinar on Digital Pedagogies will:

DIGI ENE Initiative 

Developing and Sharing Excellence on digitalisation of teaching and learning

DIGITAL

Tools &

Content

Pedagogies

Join us on 31st May
2022 at 11:00 CEST

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScupK47UVDAlLZZ1Nhbohax4Al8vekZQTCnRP0ou8TIu471Qw/viewform


Agenda  

Opening and explanation of the objectives
Filippo Del Ninno, ETF

11.00 –
11.15
CEST

Multimodal Learning Analytics in Real-world Practice: A Bridge Too Far?

Mutlu Cukurova, University College London/ Q&A session 
11.15 –
11.55

11.55 –
12.25

12.25 –
12.55

12.55 –
13.15

13.30 –
14.10

Webinar on Digital Pedagogies

Developing and Sharing Excellence on digitalisation of teaching

and learning: Digital Pedagogies

Immersive pedagogy and presentation of edMondo
Andrea Benassi, Italian National Institute for Innovation and Pedagogy Research

Virtual coffee-break

Case History: Supporting the development of digital pedagogies in Haapsalu VET

school and Training Centre (Estonia), Heli Heimo, Coordinator of External Relations

Links with development projects – which examples of digital pedagogies can be
implemented in short/medium/long term? Roberto Righi, STEPS

13.15 –
13.30

14.10 –
14.25

14.25 –
14.30

Final conclusions, Filippo Del Ninno, ETF

Built with Bits - collaborative learning with immersive technologies
Daniel Llamas, Coordinator of the Built with Bits

Q&A Session 


